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From: Tripp, Anthony
To: Bahr, Tim; 
Subject: RE: Veolia Recovery
Date: Thursday, January 28, 2010 12:30:00 PM
Attachments: Graphes  NWD.XLS 


Lamp Ingredients.pdf 


It should be in the document that was attached as an attachment to that document.  (Or see 
attached)
 
Anthony R. Tripp, Ph.D., P.E.
Professional Engineer III
Hazardous Waste Regulation Section
(850) 245-8766
 


From: Bahr, Tim  
Sent: Thursday, January 28, 2010 12:26 PM 
To: Tripp, Anthony 
Subject: RE: Veolia Recovery
 
Thanks for sharing.  Did we receive the data and the CBI document?
 
Tim J. Bahr, Administrator
Hazardous Waste Regulation
850-245-8790
From: Tripp, Anthony  
Sent: Thursday, January 28, 2010 9:45 AM 
To: Bahr, Tim 
Subject: Veolia Recovery
 
Tim,
 
Attached is background information for the discussion this afternoon.
 
Anthony R. Tripp, Ph.D., P.E.
Professional Engineer III
Hazardous Waste Regulation Section
(850) 245-8766
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1996-2009


			Month						Before			After			Percent Recovery


			May-96						1700			24			98.59%


			Jun-96						1700			17			99.00%


			Jul-96						530			6.1			98.85%


			Aug-96						490			17			96.53%


			Sep-96						920			17			98.15%


			Oct-96						1400			9.1			99.35%


			Nov-96						680			13			98.09%


			Dec-96						980			15			98.47%


			Jan-97						810			9.5			98.83%


			Feb-97						1800			6.6			99.63%


			Mar-97						1700			9.7			99.43%


			Apr-97						1700			9.6			99.44%


			May-97						1200			3.5			99.71%


			Jun-97						1200			3.2			99.73%


			Jul-97						2400			11			99.54%


			Aug-97						3100			23			99.26%


			Sep-97						2500			11			99.56%


			Oct-97						2800			15			99.46%


			Nov-97						3500			14			99.60%


			Dec-97						2300			15			99.35%


			Jan-98						2000			15			99.25%


			Feb-98						1800			13			99.28%


			Mar-98						1900			16			99.16%


			Apr-98						690			2.1			99.70%


			May-98						1300			4.1			99.68%


			Jun-98						1300			0.56			99.96%


			Jul-98						1200			0.22			99.98%


			Aug-98						3500			13			99.63%


			Sep-98						360			26			92.78%


			Oct-98						1200			6.9			99.43%


			Nov-98						1300			6.3			99.52%


			Dec-98						1400			14			99.00%


			Jan-99						540			5.2			99.04%


			Feb-99						1600			3.3			99.79%


			Mar-99						1300			2.4			99.82%


			Apr-99						2860			13.9			99.51%


			Aug-99						885			9			98.98%


			Dec-99						685			0.082			99.99%


			Jan-00						209			5.213			97.51%


			Feb-00						550			0.28			99.95%


			Mar-00						257			6.6			97.43%


			Apr-00						427			9.2			97.85%


			May-00						314			4.8			98.47%


			Jun-00						332			1			99.70%


			Jul-00						349			0.5			99.86%


			Aug-00						359			4.3			98.80%


			Oct-00						399			6.92			98.27%


			Nov-00						397			8.7			97.81%


			Apr-01						84.6			5.49			93.51%


			May-01						33.5			0.782			97.67%


			Aug-01						93.6			0.612			99.35%


			Sep-01						200			1.1			99.45%


			Oct-01						280			3.8			98.64%


			Nov-01						380			5			98.68%


			Dec-01						28			1.72			93.86%


			Jan-02						125			0.1			99.92%			Results reported as BDL


			Feb-02						515			0.1			99.98%			Results reported as BDL


			May-02						231			3.27			98.58%


			Jun-02						242			3			98.76%


			Aug-02						65.5			7.5			88.55%


			Nov-02						4.39			4.01			8.66%


			Jan-03						293			4.93			98.32%


			Apr-03						593			8.94			98.49%


			May-03						468			2.31			99.51%


			Sep-03						1002			7.52			99.25%


			Oct-03						638			5.46			99.14%


			Jan-04						400			3.3			99.18%


			Feb-04						420			5.5			98.69%


			Mar-04						862			5.7			99.34%


			Apr-04						593			6.1			98.97%


			May-04						706			2.4			99.66%


			Jul-04						2100			5.15			99.75%


			Aug-04						437			4.92			98.87%


			Oct-04						480			6.7			98.60%


			Nov-04						390			0.21			99.95%


			Dec-04						567			7.5			98.68%


			January-05						67.8			9.4			86.14%


			March-05						20.1			0.1			99.50%


			May-05						48.6			0.46			99.05%


			July-05						337			5.7			98.31%


			October-05						410			4.4			98.93%


			November-05						380			5.15			98.64%


			December-05						820			4.4			99.46%


			January-06						915			3.3			99.64%


			February-06						1050			17.9			98.30%


			March-06						677			14.1			97.92%


			April-06						536			4.7			99.12%


			May-06						916			3			99.67%


			July-06						553			12			97.83%


			July-06						593			5			99.16%


			August-06						470			4.1			99.13%


			September-06						270			8.3			96.93%


			October-06						400			5.8			98.55%


			November-06						1400			14			99.00%


			December-06						1100			14			98.73%


			January-07						590			4.5			99.24%


			February-07						1100			12.6			98.85%


			March-07						1480			11.5			99.22%


			April-07						854			6.76			99.21%


			May-07						807			7.03			99.13%


			June-07						680			10.2			98.50%


			July-07						552			3.83			99.31%


			August-07						364			6.09			98.33%


			September-07						339			4.12			98.78%


			October-07						541			3.82			99.29%


			November-07						594			4			99.33%


			December-07						438			3.15			99.28%


			January-08						537			13.6			97.47%


			February-08						370			4.33			98.83%


			February-09						771			9			98.83%


			March-08						661			4.1			99.38%


			April-08						600			9.1			98.48%


			May-08						802			4.58			99.43%


			June-08						587			3.64			99.38%


			July-08						645			3.09			99.52%


			August-08						513			3.85			99.25%


			September-08						388			3.73			99.04%


			October-08						476			3.73			99.22%


			November-08						380			18.6			95.11%


			November-08			rt - after			380			11			97.11%


			December-08						2980			19.9			99.33%


			December-08						232			16.9			92.72%


			January-09						448			4.04			99.10%


			March-09						502			3.95			99.21%


			April-09						512			16.5			96.78%


			May-09						334			5.75			98.28%


			June-09						306			8.55			97.21%


			June-09			reprocess			306			13.3			95.65%


			July-09			Batch 1			227			3.79			98.33%


			July-09			Batch 2			318			4.71			98.52%


			August-09						570			9.89			98.26%


			September-09						270			3.38			98.75%








Graph data


			Month						Before			After			Percent Recovery


			May-96						1700			24			98.59%


			Jun-96						1700			17			99.00%


			Jul-96						530			6.1			98.85%


			Aug-96						490			17			96.53%


			Sep-96						920			17			98.15%


			Oct-96						1400			9.1			99.35%


			Nov-96						680			13			98.09%


			Dec-96						980			15			98.47%


			Jan-97						810			9.5			98.83%


			Feb-97						1800			6.6			99.63%


			Mar-97						1700			9.7			99.43%


			Apr-97						1700			9.6			99.44%


			May-97						1200			3.5			99.71%


			Jun-97						1200			3.2			99.73%


			Jul-97						2400			11			99.54%


			Aug-97						3100			23			99.26%


			Sep-97						2500			11			99.56%


			Oct-97						2800			15			99.46%


			Nov-97						3500			14			99.60%


			Dec-97						2300			15			99.35%


			Jan-98						2000			15			99.25%


			Feb-98						1800			13			99.28%


			Mar-98						1900			16			99.16%


			Apr-98						690			2.1			99.70%


			May-98						1300			4.1			99.68%


			Jun-98						1300			0.56			99.96%
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			Apr-01						84.6			5.49			93.51%


			May-01						33.5			0.782			97.67%


			Aug-01						93.6			0.612			99.35%


			Sep-01						200			1.1			99.45%


			Oct-01						280			3.8			98.64%


			Nov-01						380			5			98.68%


			Dec-01						28			1.72			93.86%


			Jan-02						125			0.1			99.92%			Results reported as BDL


			Feb-02						515			0.1			99.98%			Results reported as BDL


			May-02						231			3.27			98.58%


			Jun-02						242			3			98.76%


			Aug-02						65.5			7.5			88.55%


			Nov-02						4.39			4.01			8.66%


			Jan-03						293			4.93			98.32%


			Apr-03						593			8.94			98.49%


			May-03						468			2.31			99.51%


			Sep-03						1002			7.52			99.25%			1002			7.52


			Oct-03						638			5.46			99.14%			638			5.46


			Jan-04						400			3.3			99.18%			400			3.3


			Feb-04						420			5.5			98.69%			420			5.5


			Mar-04						862			5.7			99.34%			862			5.7


			Apr-04						593			6.1			98.97%			593			6.1


			May-04						706			2.4			99.66%			706			2.4


			Jul-04						2100			5.15			99.75%			437			4.92


			Aug-04						437			4.92			98.87%			480			6.7


			Oct-04						480			6.7			98.60%			390			0.21


			Nov-04						390			0.21			99.95%			567			7.5


			Dec-04						567			7.5			98.68%			67.8			9.4


			January-05						67.8			9.4			86.14%			20.1			0.1


			March-05						20.1			0.1			99.50%			48.6			0.46


			May-05						48.6			0.46			99.05%			337			5.7


			July-05						337			5.7			98.31%			410			4.4


			October-05						410			4.4			98.93%			380			5.15


			November-05						380			5.15			98.64%			820			4.4


			December-05						820			4.4			99.46%			915			3.3


			January-06						915			3.3			99.64%			1050			17.9


			February-06						1050			17.9			98.30%			677			14.1


			March-06						677			14.1			97.92%			536			4.7


			April-06						536			4.7			99.12%			916			3


			May-06						916			3			99.67%			553			12


			July-06						553			12			97.83%			593			5


			July-06						593			5			99.16%			470			4.1


			August-06						470			4.1			99.13%			270			8.3


			September-06						270			8.3			96.93%			400			5.8


			October-06						400			5.8			98.55%			1400			14


			November-06						1400			14			99.00%			1100			14


			December-06						1100			14			98.73%			590			4.5


			January-07						590			4.5			99.24%			1100			12.6


			February-07						1100			12.6			98.85%			1480			11.5


			March-07						1480			11.5			99.22%			854			6.76


			April-07						854			6.76			99.21%			807			7.03


			May-07						807			7.03			99.13%			680			10.2


			June-07						680			10.2			98.50%			552			3.83


			July-07						552			3.83			99.31%			364			6.09


			August-07						364			6.09			98.33%			339			4.12


			September-07						339			4.12			98.78%			541			3.82


			October-07						541			3.82			99.29%			594			4


			November-07						594			4			99.33%			438			3.15


			December-07						438			3.15			99.28%			537			13.6


			January-08						537			13.6			97.47%			370			4.33


			February-08						370			4.33			98.83%			771			9


			February-09						771			9			98.83%			661			4.1


			March-08						661			4.1			99.38%			600			9.1


			April-08						600			9.1			98.48%			802			4.58


			May-08						802			4.58			99.43%			587			3.64


			June-08						587			3.64			99.38%			645			3.09


			July-08						645			3.09			99.52%			513			3.85


			August-08						513			3.85			99.25%			388			3.73


			September-08						388			3.73			99.04%			476			3.73


			October-08						476			3.73			99.22%			380			18.6


			November-08						380			18.6			95.11%			380			11


			November-08			rt - after			380			11			97.11%			232			16.9


			December-08						2980			19.9			99.33%			448			4.04


			December-08						232			16.9			92.72%			502			3.95


			January-09						448			4.04			99.10%			512			16.5


			March-09						502			3.95			99.21%			334			5.75


			April-09						512			16.5			96.78%			306			8.55


			May-09						334			5.75			98.28%			306			13.3


			June-09						306			8.55			97.21%			227			3.79


			June-09			reprocess			306			13.3			95.65%			318			4.71


			July-09			Batch 1			227			3.79			98.33%			570			9.89


			July-09			Batch 2			318			4.71			98.52%			270			3.38


			August-09						570			9.89			98.26%


			September-09						270			3.38			98.75%
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Before concentrations ALL





			





Same minus two highest (2000+)
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